138 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
SR21
Slot width 2 mm
Slot depth 50 mm
Switching frequency 25 kHz
Light emission
IR LED
red/green LED

OUTPUT LED
INDICATORS AND SETTINGS
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
CABLES
CONNECTIONS
OPTIC FUNCTION EMISSION CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEL ORDER No.
Fork sensor
Infrared LED
M8 Connector PNP/NPN
SR21-IR 953151070
Red/Green LED SR21-RG 953151080
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M8 Connector
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-B1-02-G-03 95A251420
5 m CS-B1-02-G-05 95A251430
7 m CS-B1-02-G-07 95A251440
10 m CS-B1-02-G-10 95A251480
4-pole, P.U.R.
2 m CS-B1-02-R-02 95A251620
5 m CS-B1-02-R-05 95A251640
Radial M8 Connector
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-B2-02-G-03 95A251450
5 m CS-B2-02-G-05 95A251460
7 m CS-B2-02-G-07 95A251470
10 m CS-B2-02-G-10 95A251530
4-pole, P.U.R.
2 m CS-B2-02-R-02 95A251630
5 m CS-B2-02-R-05 95A251650
Rev. 03, 04/2019
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use,
the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products. Product and Company names and logos referenced may be either trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective companies. We reserve the right to make modifications and improvements.